
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :23/08/2024 13.01.42

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/WSSCC/BORING/2081-82  Procurement Title: Deep boring Construction in Damak-02 Adyamal (Project
of WSSCC, Damak)

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bidder Name Submitted OnSl. No. Bidder Address Bidding Price Modified On

Reshma Deep Boring Tubewell Udyog1 21-08-2024 17:31Biratnagar-5       phone: 021420480 4205861 22-08-2024 17:05

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

S&S Engineering
& Drilling Pvt.Ltd

3081465.57
NPR

1 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Biratnagar-14
Morang Koshi
Pradesh

Biratnagar 3
phone:
9851172282

 96,250.00 2025-02-07
00:00:00

21-08-2024
21:04

14-08-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Janakpur
construction and
tubewell drilling
company pvt ltd

3340846 NPR2 ONLINE Nepal Bank
Ltd. Nepal
Bank Ltd.
Janakpur
Churot
Kharkhana
Compound,
Janakpur.
Dhanusa
Province Two

Janakpurdham
ward no;14
Dhanusha district
province no;2
janakpurdrilling5@
gmail.com phone:
9854023677

 96,250.00 2025-02-18
00:00:00

23-08-2024
10:28

09-08-2024

Kripam
Construction Pvt.
Ltd

3451990.54
NPR

3 ONLINE Machhapuchch
hre Bank Ltd.
Machhapuchch
hre Bank Ltd.
Lazimpat,
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Tokha-3,
Kathmandu
kripamconstruction
@gmail.com
phone:
9851057755

 96,250.00 2025-02-17
00:00:00

23-08-2024
11:21

22-08-2024

Reshma Deep
Boring Tubewell
Udyog

4205861 NPR4 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Bargachhi,
Morang
Morang Koshi
Pradesh
Biratnagar
Metropolitian
City

Biratnagar-5
phone: 021420480

 96,250.00 2025-01-17
00:00:00

22-08-2024
17:04

23-08-2024



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


